
Year: 2008
Make: Lexus
Model: Is 250 4-DOOR SEDAN
VIN: JTHBK262085060199

Engine: 6 Cylinder
Transmission: 6ECTI
Exterior: Smoky Granite Mica (1G0)
Interior: La27

SAFETY

· First aid kit
· Front/rear crumple zones
· Front/rear door side-impact beams
· Impact-dissipating soft upper
headliner & pillars
· Collapsible steering column
· Child restraint seat (CRS) w/top
tether anchor brackets, safety locks
· Automatic locking retractor (ALR)
for front/rear passenger seats
· Emergency locking retractor (ELR)
for all seating positions
· Height-adjustable front shoulder
belt anchors
· Front/rear outboard seat belts
w/force-limiting pretensioners
· All-position 3-point seat belts
· Front seat-mounted side airbag
(SRS)
· Front/rear side curtain airbags (SRS)
· Driver & front passenger airbag
(SRS), front passenger on/off switch

INTERIOR

· Retractable coat hooks
· Front seatback pockets
· Lighting-inc: door courtesy,
glovebox, trunk, front/rear dome,
LED map
· (2) front/(2) rear assist grips
· Sound-absorbing sun visors
w/illuminated vanity mirrors
· Electrochromic rearview mirror
w/compass
· Metallic-finish interior accents
· Auxiliary pwr outlet
· Coin holder
· (1) cupholder behind shift lever
· Cigarette lighter w/front ashtray
· HD rear window defogger w/timer
· Dual-zone automatic climate
control-inc: dust filter, pollen filter,
speed & air flow indicators
· Shark fin satellite antenna
· Rear glass-imprinted antenna w/FM
diversity antenna
· HomeLink programmable garage
door opener
· Lexus personalized settings (LPS)

· Pwr windows-inc: auto-up/down, jam
protection, retained accessory pwr
· Digital clock
· Outside temp gauge
· Digital odometer w/(2) trip meters
· Tire pressure monitoring system
· Indicator lights-inc: door ajar, TRAC
off, headlamp on, high beam, cruise
control, fog lamps on, scheduled
maintenance
· Warning lights-inc: battery, oil level,
seat belt, brake, airbags, engine, oil
pressure, low fuel, tire slippage
(w/TRAC)
· Optitron gauges-inc: 160-mph
speedometer, 8000-rpm tachometer,
fuel level, coolant temp
· Scuff plates w/white illumination
· 1-piece cut pile carpeting
· Center console-inc: front armrest, (1)
front cupholder, (2) rear cupholders,
storage box
· Rear bench seat w/trunk pass-
through
· 10-way pwr front bucket seats
w/pwr lumbar

EXTERIOR

· Color-keyed heated pwr mirrors
w/puddle lamps
· UV & infrared ray-reducing glass
w/acoustic windshield glass
· LED lights-inc: brake lights, tail lights
· Front fog lamps
· Projector bulb headlamps
w/headlamp off delay
· Low grille w/color-keyed front airdam
· One-piece color-keyed front/rear
bumpers

MECHANICAL

· Tool kit
· Stainless steel exhaust w/dual
polished pipes
· Pwr front ventilated & rear solid disc
brakes
· Vehicle speed-sensitive electric pwr
steering
· Temporary spare tire
· Front/rear stabilizer bars
· Front/rear gas-filled shock absorbers
· Multi-link rear suspension-inc: high-
mount upper arms, coil springs
· Double wishbone front suspension-
inc: high-mount upper arms, coil
springs
· Rear wheel drive
· Keyless start
· 2.5L DOHC 24-valve direct injection
V6 engine-inc: dual variable valve
timing w/intelligence (VVT-i)

CITY MPG

21
HIGHWAY MPG

29
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $31,625.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[PT] Premium PKG

perforated leather seat trim
heated/ventilated front seats
birds-eye maple interior trim

$1,290

[NV] Navigation System
voice activation
Bluetooth technology
backup camera

$2,550

[FT] 18" Alloy Wheels
P225/40YR18 front summer tires &P255/40YR18 rear summer tires

$830

[HL] Hid Headlamps $875
[GN] Cargo Net $64
[LM] Trunk Mat $73
[WL] Wheel Locks $73
Original Shipping Charge $875
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $38,255.00
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